
AJ Bradley 10-A

Start 10-12-17
1 soil 1 Finish 10-13-17
1 clay/rock 2

34 lime 36
184 shale 220
20 lime 240
65 shale 305
31 lime 336
40 shale 376

set 20’ of  7” w/5sxs 
Ran 648.3’ 2 ⅞                                     
cemented to surface 68sxs

20 lime 396
6 shale 402
6 lime 408

96 shale 504
2 lime 506

89 shale 595
6 sands shale 601 odor
6 oil sand 607 good show

47 shale 654 TD

RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032
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